cytiva.com
The LevMixer™ system is specifically designed to fulfil the
needs for very shear sensitive mixing in the bioprocess industry
(for instance for mixing steps for the mRNA process or final fill
and finish steps). This system is a mobile, flexible mixing system
that allows efficient and reproducible single-use mixing up to
1000 L. The LevMixer hardware has been engineered for use
with single-use systems (SUS) in current good manufacturing

Fig 4. LevMixer drive unit with test impeller.
3
Ordering information
LevMixer drive unit and power cords
Product Product code
LevMixer universal drive unit LT-DBTL300
Power cord USA (already included with drive unit) LT-SVSP365
Power cord Europe (already included with drive unit) LT-SVSP366
Power cord Australia (required accessory this country) LT-SVSP367
Power cord Switzerland (required accessory
this country)
LT-SVSP368
Power cord United Kingdom (required accessory
this country)
LT-SVSP369
Power cord China (required accessory this country) LT-SVSP480
LevMixer standard SUS, round
Product Product code
30 L round, 2 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1157B
50 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1156X
100 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1121K
200 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 7403-0998Q
350 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1121J
500 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 7403-0998S
1000 L round, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1247R
LevMixer standard SUS, cubical
Product Product code
50 L cubical, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1221T
100 L cubical, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1158K
200 L cubical, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 6403-1156V
400 L cubical, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 7403-1086Z
650 L cubical, 4 in. powder port, Allegro film 7403-1105E